COMBOLIGHT
CO Recessed
Trimless Series
COMBOLIGHT® CO Series Recessed
Dual removable access
doors provide ample room
to reach transformers and
electrical connections

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP
HOLDER TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
CO416STR-RMD BK 50 RT MAG 120
Four Light CO Series Remodel Trimless Fixture, Black Interior,  MR16 50 Watt, Retractable
Yoke, Magnetic Transformer, 120 Volt
41
C
O
 S
E
R
IE
S
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 M
R
1
6
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Use only  dimmers specifically designed for use with magnetic or
electronic transformers. Low voltage fixtures using magnetic trans-
formers may produce audible sound when used with dimmers,
which may be objectionable in acoustically critical areas.
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light Elc. Xfmr. 7.05” 5.01” 4.10” 7.18”x 7.18”
2 Light Elc. Xfmr. 11.45” 5.01” 8.50” 11.58”x 7.18”
3 Light Elc. Xfmr. 15.30” 5.01” 12.35” 15.43”x 7.18”
4 Light Elc. Xfmr. 19.15” 5.01” 16.20” 19.28”x 7.18”
5 Light Elc. Xfmr. 23.00” 5.01” 20.50” 23.25”x 7.18”
6 Light Elc. Xfmr. 26.85” 5.01” 23.90” 26.98”x 7.18”
4 Light Sq. Elc. Xfmr. 11.45” 5.01” 8.50”2 11.55”x 11.55”
Transformer
Enclosure
/ Jbox
A J-box / wiring enclosure is mount-
ed to the side of the fixture.
The enclosure is easily accessed

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP
HOLDER TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
CO470STR WH 50 RT MAG 120
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, White Interior,  AR70 50 Watt,
Retractable Yoke, Magnetic Transformer, 120 Volt
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light Mag. Xfmr. 20.33” 5.21” 4.00”
6.75” x 6.77”
1 Light Elec. Xfmr. 20.33” 5.21” 4.00”
2 Light Mag. Xfmr. 24.43” 5.21” 8.10”
10.85” x 6.77”
2 Light Elec. Xfmr. 24.43” 5.21” 8.10”
3 Light Mag. Xfmr. 32.78” 5.21” 11.95”
14.70” x 6.77”
3 Light Elec. Xfmr. 28.28” 5.21” 11.95”
4 Light Mag. Xfmr. 36.63” 5.21” 15.80”
18.55” x 6.77”
4 Light Elec. Xfmr. 32.13” 5.21” 15.80”
5 Light Mag. Xfmr. 40.48” 5.21” 19.65”
22.40” x 6.77”
5 Light Elec. Xfmr. 35.98” 5.21” 19.65”
6 Light Mag. Xfmr. 44.33” 5.21” 23.50”
26.25” x 6.77”
6 Light Elec. Xfmr. 39.83” 5.21” 23.50”
4 Light Sq. Mag. Xfmr. 28.93” 5.21” 8.10”
10.85” x 10.62”
4 Light Sq. Elec. Xfmr. 24.43” 5.21” 8.10”
4.10"
A
B
C
10.48" Mag.
8.98" Elc.
Recessed Low Voltage AR70
Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Perforated mesh plaster frame can accommodate 5/8” ceiling  and
provides trimless ceiling opening
• Electrical J-Box and Transformers attached to fixture with easy
below-ceiling access
•Offered with electronic transformer with fuse and short circuit
protection
• Suitable for remodel / retrofit applications
CO REMODEL TRIMLESS
FI
XT

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP
HOLDER TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
CO470STR-RMD WH 50 RT MAG 120
Four Light CO Series Remodel Trimless Fixture, White Interior,  AR70 50 Watt, Retractable
Yoke, Magnetic Transformer, 120 Volt
43
C
O
 S
E
R
IE
S
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 A
R
7
0
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Use only  dimmers specifically designed for use with magnetic or
electronic transformers. Low voltage fixtures using magnetic trans-
formers may produce audible sound when used with dimmers,
which may be objectionable in acoustically critical areas.
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light Elc. Xfmr. 7.05” 5.01” 4.10” 7.18”x 7.18”
2 Light Elc. Xfmr. 11.45” 5.01” 8.50” 11.58”x 7.18”
3 Light Elc. Xfmr. 15.30” 5.01” 12.35” 15.43”x 7.18”
4 Light Elc. Xfmr. 19.15” 5.01” 16.20” 19.28”x 7.18”
5 Light Elc. Xfmr. 23.00” 5.01” 20.50” 23.25”x 7.18”
6 Light Elc. Xfmr. 26.85” 5.01” 23.90” 26.98”x 7.18”
4 Light Sq. Elc. Xfmr. 11.45” 5.01” 8.50”2 11.55”x 11.55”
Transformer
Enclosure
/ Jbox
A J-box / wiring enclosure is mount-
ed to the side of the fixture.
The enclosure is easily accessed

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP
HOLDER TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
CO1200STR BK 50 RT MAG 120
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, Black Interior,  AR111 50 Watt,
Retractable Yoke, Magnetic Transformer, 120 Volt
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light Mag. Xfmr. 23.38” 6.64” 7.05”
9.80” x 9.86”
1 Light Elec. Xfmr. 23.38” 6.64” 7.05”
2 Light Mag. Xfmr. 31.06” 6.64” 14.74”
17.49” x 9.86”
2 Light Elec. Xfmr. 31.06” 6.64” 14.74”
3 Light Mag. Xfmr. 42.41” 6.64” 21.59”
24.34” x 9.86”
3 Light Elec. Xfmr. 37.91” 6.64” 21.59”
4 Light Mag. Xfmr. 49.26” 6.64” 28.44”
31.19” x 9.86”
4 Light Elec. Xfmr. 44.76” 6.64” 28.44”
5 Light Mag. Xfmr. 56.11” 6.64” 35.29”
38.04” x 9.86”
5 Light Elec. Xfmr. 51.61” 6.64” 35.29”
6 Light Mag. Xfmr. 62.96” 6.64” 42.14”
44.89” x 9.86”
6 Light Elec. Xfmr. 58.46” 6.64” 42.14”
4 Light Sq. Mag. Xfmr. 35.56” 6.64” 14.74”
17.49” x 16.71”
4 Light Sq. Elec. Xfmr. 31.06” 6.64” 14.74”
7.00"
A
B
C
13.38" Mag.
11.88" Elc.
Recessed Low Voltage AR111
Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Perforated mesh plaster frame can accommodate 5/8” ceiling  and
provides trimless ceiling opening
• Electrical J-Box and Transformers attached to fixture with easy
below-ceiling access
•Offered with electronic transformer with fuse and short circuit
protection
• Suitable for remodel / retrofit applications
CO REMODEL TRIMLESS
FI
XT

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP
HOLDER TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
CO1200STR-RMD BK 50 RT MAG 120
Four Light CO Series Remodel Trimless Fixture, Black Interior,  AR111 50 Watt,
Retractable Yoke, Magnetic Transformer, 120 Volt
45
C
O
 S
E
R
IE
S
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 A
R
1
1
1
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Use only  dimmers specifically designed for use with magnetic or
electronic transformers. Low voltage fixtures using magnetic trans-
formers may produce audible sound when used with dimmers,
which may be objectionable in acoustically critical areas.
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light Elc. Xfmr. 9.95” 7.50” 7.00” 10.10”x 10.10”
2 Light Elc. Xfmr. 17.95” 7.50” 15.00” 18.10”x 10.10”
3 Light Elc. Xfmr. 24.95” 7.50” 22.00” 25.10”x 10.10”
4 Light Elc. Xfmr. 31.95” 7.50” 29.00” 32.10”x 10.10”
5 Light Elc. Xfmr. 38.95” 7.50” 36.00” 39.10”x 10.10”
6 Light Elc. Xfmr. 45.95” 7.50” 43.00” 46.10”x 10.10”
4 Light Sq. Elc. Xfmr. 17.95” 7.50” 15.00”2 18.10”x 18.10”
Transformer
Enclosure
/ Jbox
A J-box / wiring enclosure is mount-
ed to the side of the fixture.
The enclosure is easily accessed

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR LAMP HOLDER
CO1640ISTR BK RT
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, Black Interior, PAR16,
Retractable Yoke
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
5.30"
10.43" A
B
C
Recessed Line Voltage PAR16
Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Perforated mesh plaster frame can accommodate 5/8” ceiling  and
provides trimless ceiling opening
• Electrical J-Box and attached to fixture with easy below-ceiling
access
• Suitable for remodel / retrofit applications
CO REMODEL TRIMLESS
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 8.25” 5.79” 5.30” 8.38”x 8.38”
2 Light 16.80” 5.79” 13.85” 16.93”x 8.38”
3 Light 23.65” 5.79” 20.70” 23.78”x 8.38”
4 Light 30.50” 5.79” 27.55” 30.63”x 8.38”
5 Light 37.35’ 5.79” 34.40” 37.48”x 8.38”
6 Light 44.20” 5.79” 41.25” 44.33”x 8.38”
4 Light Sq. 16.80” 5.79” 13.85”2 16.93”x 16.93”
FI
XT

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR LAMP HOLDER
CO2005ISTR-RMD WH RT
Four Light CO Series Remodel Trimless Fixture, White Interior, PAR20, Retractable Yoke
51
C
O
 S
E
R
IE
S
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
2
0
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 8.25” 5.79” 5.30” 8.38”x 8.38”
2 Light 16.80” 5.79” 13.85” 16.93”x 8.38”
3 Light 23.65” 5.79” 20.70” 23.78”x 8.38”
4 Light 30.50” 5.79” 27.55” 30.63”x 8.38”
5 Light 37.35’ 5.79” 34.40” 37.48”x 8.38”
6 Light 44.20” 5.79” 41.25” 44.33”x 8.38”
4 Light Sq. 16.80” 5.79” 13.85”2 16.93”x 16.93”
Transformer
Enclosure
/ Jbox
A J-box / wiring enclosure is mount-
ed to the side of the fixture.
The enclosure is easily accessed

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR LAMP HOLDER
CO2005ISTR BK RT
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, Black Interior, PAR30,
Retractable Yoke
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 23.38” 6.64” 7.05” 9.80” x 9.86”
2 Light 31.06” 6.64” 14.74” 17.49” x 9.86”
3 Light 37.91” 6.64” 21.59” 24.34” x 9.86”
4 Light 44.76” 6.64” 28.44” 31.19” x 9.86”
5 Light 51.61” 6.64” 35.29” 38.04” x 9.86”
6 Light 58.46” 6.64” 42.14” 44.89” x 9.86”
4 Light Sq. 31.06 6.64” 14.74” 17.49” x 16.71”
7.00"
11.88" A
B
C
53
Recessed Line Voltage PAR30
Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Perforated mesh plaster frame can accommodate 5/8” ceiling  and
provides trimless ceiling opening
• Electrical J-Box and attached to fixture with easy below-ceiling
access
• Suitable for remodel / retrofit applications
• Not for use with “Long Neck” PAR30 lamps
CO REMODEL TRIMLESS
FI
XT

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR LAMP HOLDER
CO1800ISTR-RMD BK RT
Four Light CO Series Remodel Trimless Fixture, Black Interior, PAR30, Retractable Yoke
C
O
 S
E
R
IE
S
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
3
0
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 9.95” 7.50” 7.00” 10.10”x 10.10”
2 Light 17.95” 7.50” 15.00” 18.10”x 10.10”
3 Light 24.95” 7.50” 22.00” 25.10”x 10.10”
4 Light 31.95” 7.50” 29.00” 32.10”x 10.10”
5 Light 38.95’ 7.50” 36.00” 39.10”x 10.10”
6 Light 45.95” 7.50” 43.00” 46.10”x 10.10”
4 Light Sq. 17.95” 7.50” 15.00”2 18.10”x 18.10”
Transformer
Enclosure
/ Jbox
A J-box / wiring enclosure is mount-
ed to the side of the fixture.
The enclosure is easily accessed

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR LAMP HOLDER
CO3840ISTR WH RT
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, White Interior, PAR38,
Retractable Yoke
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 25.22” 8.34” 8.90” 11.65” x 11.69”
2 Light 34.12” 8.34” 17.80” 20.55” x 11.69”
3 Light 43.02” 8.34” 26.70” 29.54” x 11.69”
4 Light 51.92” 8.34” 35.60” 38.35” x 11.69”
5 Light 60.82” 8.34” 44.50” 47.25” x 11.69”
6 Light 69.72” 8.34” 53.40” 56.15” x 11.69”
4 Light Sq. 34.12” 8.34” 17.80” 20.55” x 20.59”
8.90"
14.03" A
B
C
Recessed Line Voltage PAR38
Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Trimless Remodel Fixture
• Perforated mesh plaster frame can accommodate 5/8” ceiling  and
provides trimless ceiling opening
• Electrical J-Box and attached to fixture with easy below-ceiling
access
• Suitable for remodel / retrofit applications
CO REMODEL TRIMLESS
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 11.85” 7.49” 8.90” 11.98”x 11.98”
2 Light 20.68” 7.49” 17.73” 20.81”x 11.98”
3 Light 29.58” 7.49” 26.63” 29.71”x 11.98”
4 Light 38.48” 7.49” 35.53” 38.61”x 11.98”
5 Light 47.38” 7.49” 44.43” 47.51”x 11.98”
6 Light 56.28” 7.49” 53.33” 56.41”x 11.98”
4 Light Sq. 20.68” 7.49” 17.30”2 20.81”x 20.81”
FI
XT

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP HOLD-
ER VOLTAGE
CO240MHTR BK 39 RT 120
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, Black Interior, 39 Watt
PAR20MH, Retractable Yoke, 120 Volts
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 21.63” 6.64” 5.30” 8.10” x 8.05”
2 Light 30.18” 6.64” 13.85” 16.60” x 8.05”
3 Light 41.53” 6.64” 20.70” 23.45” x 8.05”
4 Light 48.38” 6.64” 27.55” 30.30” x 8.05”
5 Light 55.23” 6.64” 34.40” 37.15” x 8.05”
6 Light 62.08” 6.64” 41.25” 44.00” x 8.05”
4 Light Sq. 34.68” 6.64” 13.85” 16.60” x 16.60”
5.30"
10.43" A

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP HOLD-
ER VOLTAGE
CO240MHTR-RMD BK 39 RT 120
Four Light CO Series Remodel Trimless Fixture, Black Interior, 39 Watt PAR20MH,
Retractable Yoke, 120 Volts
59
C
O
 S
E
R
IE
S
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
2
0
M
H
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 8.25” 5.79” 5.30” 8.38”x 8.38”
2 Light 16.80” 5.79” 13.85” 16.93”x 8.38”
3 Light 23.65” 5.79” 20.70” 23.78”x 8.38”
4 Light 30.50” 5.79” 27.55” 30.63”x 8.38”
5 Light 37.35’ 5.79” 34.40” 37.48”x 8.38”
6 Light 44.20” 5.79” 41.25” 44.33”x 8.38”
4 Light Sq. 16.80” 5.79” 13.85”2 16.93”x 16.93”
Transformer
Enclosure
/ Jbox
A J-box / wiring enclosure is mount-
ed to the side of the fixture.
The enclosure is easily accessed

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP HOLD-
ER VOLTAGE
CO340MHTR WH 70 RT 120
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, White Interior, 70 Watt
PAR30MH, Retractable Yoke, 120 Volts
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 25.22” 8.34” 8.90” 11.65” x 11.69”
2 Light 34.12” 8.34” 17.80” 20.55” x 11.69”
3 Light 47.52” 8.34” 26.70” 29.45” x 11.69”
4 Light 56.42” 8.34” 35.60” 38.35” x 11.69”
5 Light 65.32” 8.34” 44.50” 47.25” x 11.69”
6 Light 74.22” 8.34” 53.40” 56.15” x 11.69”
4 Light Sq. 38.62” 8.34” 17.80” 20.55” x 20.59”
7.00"
11.88" A

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP HOLD-
ER VOLTAGE
CO340MHTR-RMD WH 70 RT 120
Four Light CO Series Remodel Trimless Fixture, White Interior, 70 Watt PAR30MH,
Retractable Yoke, 120 Volts
61
C
O
 S
E
R
IE
S
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
3
0
M
H
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 9.95” 7.50” 7.00” 10.10”x 10.10”
2 Light 17.95” 7.50” 15.00” 18.10”x 10.10”
3 Light 24.95” 7.50” 22.00” 25.10”x 10.10”
4 Light 31.95” 7.50” 29.00” 32.10”x 10.10”
5 Light 38.95’ 7.50” 36.00” 39.10”x 10.10”
6 Light 45.95” 7.50” 43.00” 46.10”x 10.10”
4 Light Sq. 17.95” 7.50” 15.00”2 18.10”x 18.10”
Transformer
Enclosure
/ Jbox
A J-box / wiring enclosure is mount-
ed to the side of the fixture.
The enclosure is easily accessed

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP HOLD-
ER VOLTAGE
CO840MHTR BK 100 RT 120
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, Black Interior, 100 Watt
PAR38MH, Retractable Yoke, 120 Volts
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 25.22” 8.34” 8.90” 11.65” x 11.69”
2 Light 34.12” 8.34” 17.80” 20.55” x 11.69”
3 Light 47.52” 8.34” 26.70” 29.45” x 11.69”
4 Light 56.42” 8.34” 35.60” 38.35” x 11.69”
5 Light 65.32” 8.34” 44.50” 47.25” x 11.69”
6 Light 74.22” 8.34” 53.40” 56.15” x 11.69”
4 Light Sq. 38.62” 8.34” 17.80” 20.55” x 20.59”
8.90"
14.03" A

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE LAMP HOLD-
ER VOLTAGE
CO840MHTR-RMD BK 100 RT 120
Four Light CO Series Remodel Trimless Fixture, White Interior, 100 Watt PAR38MH,
Retractable Yoke, 120 Volts
63
C
O
 S
E
R
IE
S
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
3
8
M
H
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 11.85” 7.49” 8.90” 11.98”x 11.98”
2 Light 20.68” 7.49” 17.73” 20.81”x 11.98”
3 Light 29.58” 7.49” 26.63” 29.71”x 11.98”
4 Light 38.48” 7.49” 35.53” 38.61”x 11.98”
5 Light 47.38” 7.49” 44.43” 47.51”x 11.98”
6 Light 56.28” 7.49” 53.33” 56.41”x 11.98”
4 Light Sq. 20.68” 7.49” 17.30”2 20.81”x 20.81”
Transformer
Enclosure
/ Jbox
A J-box / wiring enclosure is mount-
ed to the side of the fixture.
The enclosure is easily accessed

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION LAMP
HOLDER VOLTAGE
COT44MHTR BK 70 27 RT 120
Four Light CO Series New Construction Trimless Fixture, Black Interior, 70 Watt T4 G8.5
MH, Reflector w/ 27º Distribution, Retractable Yoke, 120 Volts
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Double Gimbal
(Optional)
90º x 90º
Snoot
(Optional)
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Utilizes a T4 G8.5 Metal Halide  lamp with a
sophisticated all aluminum reflector in light
distributions of 15º narrow, 27º medium and
55º wide spreads.
Luminance / Performance Comparison to Regular H.I.D. Lamps
Regular MH Lamp T4 G8.5 MH Lamp
Initial Lumens 35W = 2000 70W = 4850 35W = 3300 70W = 6600
Rated Lamp Life 35W = 9000 hrs 70W = 9000 hrs 35W = 9000 hrs 70W = 9000 hrs
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture
Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 25.22” 8.34” 8.90” 11.65” x 11.69”
2 Light 34.12” 8.34” 17.80” 20.55” x 11.69”
3 Light 47.52” 8.34” 26.70” 29.45” x 11.69”
4 Light 56.42” 8.34” 35.60” 38.35” x 11.69”
4 Light Sq. 38.62” 8.34” 17.80” 20.55” x 20.59”
7.00"
11.88" A
B
C
D
IS
TR
IB
U
TI
O
N Catalog # Description
15
27